St Just and Pendeen Neighbourhood Development Plan

Business Respondents

Of the 994 survey returns 212 respondents identified them selves as owners or managers of businesses.
The leader to questions 53 — 58 ask that only ‘owners/managers of businesses in the parish’ should respond;

The report NDP_Business only reported on the 35 respondents who reasonably were assessed as working in the
parish.

This report deals with the total 212 respondents to the business section. It includes the 35 previously reported upon.

Q53 How many people work in your business?

Count of
Row Labels Qe53
Greater than 25 10
11-25 8
6-10 13
2-5 40
Sole Trader Full Time 77
Sole Trader Part Time 64
Grand Total 212

Q54 Where is your business based?

Count of
Row Labels Qeb54
Home 23
Shop Office 17
Restaurant Pub 4
Industrial Site 5
Farm 39
Other 120
Including
Different gardens
Carer
Gen Builder

Lands End Airport
Lands End Airport
Parish Hall, Pedeen
TR19

Grand Total 201
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Q55 My business could be helped by:-
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Availability of live/work units
Availability of hot desking areas
Availability of small units
Improved transport links
Improved parking provision
Improved industrial areas
Other

Of Other comments included

Adequate
Getting vacancies filled
Improved broadband speed

Maintain status quo
signage: direct to St Ives via St

Just

Q56 Is your business considering the use of electric cars

Count of
Row Labels Qe56
No 146
Yes 49
Grand Total 195

Q57 Would your business consider the installing electric car charging points?

a. Forstaff use
Count of
Row Labels Qeb57a
No 132
Yes 40
Grand Total 172
b. For public use
Count of
Row Labels Qe57b
No 140
Yes 24
Grand Total 164

Total 41
Total 23
Total 43
Total 58
Total 55
Total 25
Total 42

Q58 Is your business considering how to improve its energy use?

Count of

Row Labels Qe58

No
Yes

50
146

Grand Total 196



